
Topics & Schedule

Jason Mathis
Introduction

Powell Perng
Hair Loss

Nisma Mujahid
Treatments for Post-Inflammatory
Hyperpigmentation & Updates in UV
Protection

Bryan Trump
Oral Pathology

Amit Garg
Application of Big Data Science to
Hidradenitis Suppurativa & Current
Pipeline Treatments for HS

Alex Ortega

Caroline Laggis
Rural Case Clinical Pearls

Dekker Deacon
Melanoma

Management of Skin Ulcers and
Pyoderma Gangrenosum

Garrett Coman 
A.I. in Dermatology

SEPT. 15
8:00 AM

8:10  AM 

8:50 AM

9:30 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

Break

11:10 AM

Teri Greiling
Derm Rheum Conditions & PRP

Day 1 Conclusion12:00 PM

Jason Mathis
Introduction

8:00 AM

8:10  AM

8:50 AM

9:30 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

Break

11:10 AM

Day 2 Conclusion12:00 PM

MOC Questions

SEPT. 16


